

#740 P.001/003

Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150001785073)))



H150001785073ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name	:	BLUMBERG/EXCELSIOR	CORPORATE	SERVICES,	INC.
Account Number	:	075350000353		≥ທີ	
Phone	:	(800)221-2972		<u>–</u> ––	сл П
Fax Number	:	(888)692-9256			L L

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for futified annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

200 Email Address: င္တာ <u>رت</u> \sim .; ēr m 77 0. FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION **On-Site Services Florida, Inc.** 8 Certificate of Status 0 2 Ξ, Certified Copy 0 ŝ Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Help

. ..

	In compliance with Chapter 607 an	d/or Chapter 621	, F.S. (Profit)
RTICLE 1 NAM			······································
RTICLE II PRIJ	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if different is:
25 Teddington Plac		225 Teddington Place	
urlington, ON, Can	ada, L7L 6X6	Burlin	gton, ON, Canada, L7L 6X6
Prov. de	Jarious cleaning Florida.	y sea	<u>1,205</u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
RTICLE IV SHA he number of shares RTICLE V INIT			
he number of shares	of stock is:		the: Cariba Reas Beatley Presid
he number of shares	of stock is:	Address:	Uc: Cardo Reas Beatley Presid 1471 Stavent Riter in Dix
he number of shares <u>RTICLE V INI</u> Name and T	of stock is:		
he number of shares <u>RTICLE V INF</u> Name and T Address	of stock is: <u>TAI. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: <u>225 Teddington Place</u> Burlington, ON, Canada, L7L 6X6	Address:	1471 starent Riter in Die Cleanwater, Fre = 32764
he number of shares <u>RTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti	of stock is: <u>IAI. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: Bradley Davies- Director 225 Teddington Place Burlington, ON, Canada, L7L 6X6 the: <u>Keth Barlley Operation</u>	Address:	1471 stavert Riter TDK Cleanuter, FE
he number of shares <u>RTICLE V INF</u> Name and T Address	of stock is: <u>TAI. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Bradley Davies- Director 225 Teddington Place Burlington, ON, Canada, L7L 6X6 the: <u>Kerth Bartley Operation</u> <u>1431 Stanat Bull</u>	Address: Name and Ti	1471 stavert Riter in Dir Cleanurder, Fter 32764
he number of shares <u>RTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti	of stock is: <u>IAI. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: Bradley Davies- Director 225 Teddington Place Burlington, ON, Canada, L7L 6X6 the: <u>Kerth Bartley Operation</u> 1431 Staust B.W.	Address: Name and Ti	1471 stavert Riter in Dir Cleanurder, Fte J 32764 22 F
he number of shares <u>RTICLE V INF</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	of stock is: <u>TAI. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Bradley Davies- Director 225 Teddington Place Burlington, ON, Canada, L7L 6X6 the: <u>Kerth Bartley Operation</u> <u>1431 Stanat Bull</u>	Address:	1471 stavet Riber in Dir Cleanurder, File 32764 22 SELOP AL SELOP

		07/22/2015	5 15:28	#740 P.003/
Name	and Title;	Name and Title:		
Addre		Address:		
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> The <u>name and</u>		T acceptable) of the registered agent is:		
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> The <u>name and</u> Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NO Bradley Davies	T acceptable) of the registered agent is:		
The <u>name and</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NO Bradley Davies 8030 118th Ave N,	T acceptable) of the registered agent is:		
The <u>name and</u> Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NO Bradley Davies	T acceptable) of the registered agent is:	ĮAL	-15
The <u>name and</u> Name: Address:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NO Bradley Davies 8030 118th Ave N,	T acceptable) of the registered agent is:	JALLAHA	15 JUL
The <u>name and</u> Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NO Bradley Davies 8030 118th Ave N, Largo, Fl 33773	T acceptable) of the registered agent is:	JALLAHASS	FIL 15 JUL 22
The <u>name and</u> Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NO Bradley Davies 8030 118th Ave N, Largo, Fl 33773 INCORPORATOR	T acceptable) of the registered agent is:	E.	15 JUL 22 AM
The <u>name and</u> Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NO Bradley Davies 8030 118th Ave N, Largo, Fl 33773 <i>INCORPORATOR</i> address of the Incorporator is:	T acceptable) of the registered agent is:	JALLAHASSEE. FLO	FILED 15 JUL 22 AM 8: 2

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

F

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _____. (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Parts.	07/14/2015
Regulard Signmature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am a	ware that the false information submitted in a

a submit the document and addiment of state facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the faise information submitted in a document of the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

..e/Incorporator

07/14/2015

Date